CITY OF WEST CHICAGO

CORPORATE DISBURSEMENT REPORT
September 19, 2011

OPERATING ACCOUNT

FUNDED BY:
GENERAL FUND
SEWER FUND
WATER FUND

MIS REPLACEMENT FUND

CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND

DOWNTOWN TIF SPEC PROJECTS FUND
OLIVER SQUARE TIF

MISCELLANEOUS DEPOSITS

COMMUTER PARKING FUND

APPROVED BY THE CITY COUNCIL ON:

DATE: CT_/ 19/}

¥ I .
SIGNATURE: % / M

840,270.49

164,088.27
281,587.38
24,644.97
4,303.50
330,875.70
28,172.92
762.00
4,000.00

1,835.75



PAGE NUMBER: 1

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/16/11 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPAZ21
TIME: 15:01:38 CHECK REGISTER -~ DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G182' and transact.ck date=’20110919 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/11

FUND — 40 -~ OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT VENDOR. DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION——wm——- SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 62216 09/19/11 12414 3E MARKETING COMMUNICATI 010208 2011 ANNUAL PRINTING A 0.00 2,061.00
105100 62217 09/19/11 4695 ABT TOWING 010613 TOW ON 0 02 2011 0.00 140.00
105100 62218 09/19/11 12996 ADVANCED LAWNCARE & MAIN 011029 GRASS/WEED CUTTING FRO 0.00 1,593.00
105100 62218 09/19/11 12896 ADVANCED LAWNCARE & MAIN 011029 GRASS/WEED CUTTING AND 0.00 197.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,790.00
105100 62219 09/19/11 5384 AIRGAS NORTH CENTRAL 010924 WELDING SUPPLIES PER I 0.00 9.30
105100 62220 09/19/11 13066 AL, PIEMONTE CHRYSTLER 063447 PASSENGER DOOR LATCH F 0.00 57.68
105100 62221 09/19/11 12722 ALLIED ASPHALT PAVING CO 010926 2011 ASPHALT MATERIALS 0.00 737.46
105100 62222 09/19/11 12432 AMERICAN PRIDE PEST CONT 010921 REMOVAL OF HORNETS NEX 0.00 45.00
105100 62223 09/19/11 11940 ART L. JOHNSON 010503 COMPUTER SUPPORT 0.00 106.66
105100 62223 09/19/11 11940 ART L. JOHNSON 053443 COMPUTER SUPPORT 0.00 106.67
105100 62223 09/19/11 11840 ART L. JOHNSON 063447 COMPUTER SUPPORT 0.00 106.67
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 320.00
105100 62224 09/19/11 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 CLARIANT-REMODEL PHASE 0.00 392.34
105100 62224 09/19/11 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 BONAR PLASTIC-MACHINE 0.00 671.62
105100 62224 09/19/11 1800 B & F TECHNICAL CODE SVC 011029 ANTENNA, 1215 CAROLINA 0.00 225.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,288.96
105100 62225 09/19/11 13063 BAKER CORP 053443 EMERGENCY STANDBY PUMP 0.00 5,079.00
105100 62226 08/19/11 400 BANK OF AMERICA 010924 AUG. PURCH CRD CHGS- P 0.00 89.97
105100 62226 09/19/11 400 BANK OF AMERICA 010924 AUG. PURCH CRD CHGS- P 0.00 64.15
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 154.12
105100 62227 09/19/11 12712 BARNES & THORNBURG, LLP 010910 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 540.00
105100 62228 09/19/11 12502 BEACON SSI, INC 010921 SERVICE TO TEST FOR WA 0.00 1,162.59
105100 62229 09/19/11 79%4 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 250.00
105100 62229 09/19/11 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010110 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 7,288.50
105100 62229 09/19/11 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010210 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES .00 382.01
105100 62229 09/19/11 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010613 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 7,728.00
105100 62229 09/19/11 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 010920 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 234.00
105100 62229 09/19/11 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011028 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 234.00
105100 62229 09/19/11 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 011029 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 3,408.00
105100 62229 09/19/11 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 093454 ' PROFESSTONAL SERVICES 0.00 4,795.50
105100 62229 09/19/11 7994 BOND, DICKSON & ASSOC., 153454 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES 0.00 762.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 25,082.01
105100 62230 09/19/11 12894 CANON FINANCIAL SERVICES 063448 BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR 0.00 413.44
105100 62231 09/19/11 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 011029 ADRIANA CORONEL-CLERIC 0.00 315.00
105100 62231 09/19/11 13077 CBS PERSONNEL SERVICES, 011029 ADRIANA CORONEL, CLERI 0.00 315.00

0.00 630.00

TOTAL CHECK



PAGE NUMBER:

PENTAMATION — FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/16/11 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:01:38 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’G182’ and transact.ck dates=’ 20110919 00:00:00.000
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——————=m——m—=— VENDOR———m o — o = DEPT-DIV @~ o DESCRIPTION——=———— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 62232 09/19/11 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 INTERMENTS PER EXHIBIT 0.00 350.00
105100 62232 09/19/11 1843 CEMETERY MANAGEMENT, INC 010923 GROUNDS MAINTENANCE AC 0.00 1,225.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,575.00
105100 62233 09/19/11 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 2189394 0.00 874.20
105100 62233 05/19/11 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 218901 0.00 142.50
105100 62233 09/19/11 4101 CHICAGO COMMUNICATIONS L 010613 INVOICE 218500 0.00C 76.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,082.70
105100 62234 09/19/11 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 053443 AIR PRESSURE SWITCH FO .00 57.26
105100 62234 09/19/11 12644 CHICAGO INTERNATIONAL TR 010524 REPAIR PARTS FOR UNIT 0.00 51.68
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 108.94
105100 62235 09/19/11 12872 CHICAGOLAND PAVING CONTR 083453 GALENA STREET RECONSTR 0.00 97,259.80
105100 62236 09/19/11 8746 CHRISTOPHER B BURKE ENGI 083453 HAWTHORNE LANE DETENTI 0.00 4,448.75
105100 62237 09/19/21 12380 CINTAS CORPORATION 010921 SERVICE FOR 475 MAIN S 0.00 16.60
105100 62238 09/19/11 10301 CLARK DIETZ INC 053445 ENG DESIGN SVCS FOR RA 0.00 7,047.94
105100 62239 09/19/11 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 010612 ROW MAINTENANCE PER CO 0.00 256.80
105100 62239 09/19/11 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 010821 ROW MAINTENANCE PER CO 0.00 356.80
105100 62239 09/19/11 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 053442 ROW MAINTENANCE PER CO 0.00 924.50
105100 62239 09/19/11 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 053443 ROW MAINTENANCE PER CO 0.00 564.95
105100 62239 09/19/11 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 063447 ROW MAINTENANCE PER CO 0.00 924.45
105100 62239 09/19/11 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 063448 ROW MAINTENANCE PER CO 0.00 924.50
105100 62239 09/19/11 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 083453 ROW MAINTENANCE PER CO 0.00 8,679.95
105100 62239 09/19/11 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 093454 ROW MAINTENANCE PER CO 0.00 1,967.15
105100 62239 09/19/11 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 433476 ROW MAINTENANCE PER CO 0.00 763.60
105100 62239 09/19/11 12131 CLASSIC LANDSCAPE, LTD. 053440 ROW MAINTENANCE PER CO 0.00 333.85
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 15,696.55
105100 62240 09/19/11 9760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 INVOICE 4832 0.00 1,200.00
105100 62240 09/19/11 9760 CLOSED CIRCUIT INNOVATIO 010613 INVOICE 4832 0.00 625.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,825.00
105100 62241 09/19/11 12937 CPR PRINTING 011029 EXISTING STRUCTURES IN 0.00 245.91
105100 62242 09/19/11 12557 MIKE CUMMINGS 010613 REIMBURSEMENT FOR GYM 0.00 399.92
105100 62243 09/19/11 5166 DETECTION SYSTEMS 010921 FIRE ALARM REPAIR AT 4 0.00 180.00
105100 62244 09/19/11 4857 DUPAGE CTY DEPT OF DEV/E 083453 PERMIT REVIEW FEE FOR 0.00 1,660.00
105100 62245 09/19/11 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 010920 RECORDING FEES 0.00 115.50
105100 62245 09/19/11 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 011029 RECORDING FEES 0.00 1,812.00
105100 62245 09/19/11 554 DUPAGE COUNTY RECORDER 083453 RECORDING FEES 0.00 30.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,957.50

0.00 10,000.00

105100 62246 09/19/11 5474 DUPAGE SENIOR CITIZENS C 010110 SENIOR NUTRITION AND H



PAGE NUMBER: 3

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/16/11 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:01:38 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=’Gl827 and transact.ck_date='20110919 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ———r———mm——m——— VENDOR~——m —m—m——m— DEPT-DIV @~ ———e— DESCRIPTION-—w——— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 62247 09/19/11 11446 ELECTRICAL DESIGN & ENGI 053443 PO#61243-INST GENERAT 0.00 1,025.00
105100 62248 09/19/11 13031 EMERALD TREE CARE, LLC 083453 CHANGE ORDER 1 AND FIN 0.00 3,177.30
105100 62249 09/19/11 5148 ENCAP, INC. 063448 WETLAND BUFFER, RIPARI 0.00 4,300.00
105100 62250 09/19/11 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 083453 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 16.04
105100 62250 09/19/11 3597 FEDEX CORPORATION 053443 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 16.04
105100 62250 09/19/11 3587 FEDEX CORPORATION 053445 DELIVERY FEES 0.00 18.37
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 50.45
105100 62251 09/19/11 11756 FEECE OIL CO. 010613 CORRECT CODE 0.00 384.12
105100 62251 09/19/11 11756 FEECE OIL CO. 010924 CORRECT CODE 0.00 384.12
105100 62251 09/19/11 11756 FEECE OIL CO. 053443 CORRECT CODE 0.00 96.03
105100 62251 09/19/11 11756 FEECE OIL CO. 063447 CORRECT CODE 0.00 96.03
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 960.30
105100 62252 09/19/11 362 18T AYD CORPORATION 010921 LIQUID ALIVE -~ DRAIN C 0.00 104.02
105100 62252 09/19/11 362 1ST AYD CORPORATION 010613 BRAKE PARTS CLEANER 0.00 46.98
105100 62252 09/19/11 362 1ST AYD CORPORATION 010924 BRAKE PARTS CLEANER 0.00 46.98
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 197.98
105100 62253 09/19/11 3481 FLOLO CORPORATION 053443 TROUBLESHOOT FLOATS AT 0.00 700.00
105100 62253 09/19/11 3491 FLOLO CORPORATION 053443 TROUBLSHOOT PLC AT LIF 0.00 625.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,325.00
105100 62254 09/19/11 12567 GE CAPITAL 010510 RICOH COPIER, SERIAL N 0.00 116.00
105100 62254 09/19/11 12567 GE CAPITAL 053443 RICOH COPIER, SERIAL N 0.00 87.00
105100 62254 09/19/11 12567 GE CAPITAL 063447 RICOH COPIER, SERIAL N 0.00 87.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 290.00
105100 62255 09/19/11 12870 GLASS DOCTOR- NORTH SHOR 010924 WINDSHIELD GREEN TINT/ 0.00 67.93
105100 62255 09/19/11 12970 GLASS DOCTOR- NORTH SHOR 010924 ADHESIVE (NAGS) 0.00 30.00
105100 62255 09/19/11 12970 GLASS DOCTOR~ NORTH SHOR 010924 MOULDINGS-BLACK 0.00 8.89
105100 62255 09/19/11 12970 GLASS DOCTOR- NORTH SHOR 010924 LABOR 0.00 129.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 235.82
105100 62256 09/19/11 2013 GRAINGER 010521 PUMP EEAD 0.00 363.83
105100 62256 09/19/11 2013 GRAINGER 010926 STREET LIGHT FIXTURES 0.00 394.66
105100 62256 09/19/11 2013 GRAINGER 010921 PARTS 0.00 52.00
105100 62256 09/19/11 2013 GRAINGER 010821 PARTS 0.00 40.68
105100 62256 09/19/11 2013 GRAINGER 010921 PARTS 0.00 30.80
105100 62256 09/19/11 2013 GRAINGER 010921 BARTS 0.00 100.92
105100 62256 09/19/11 2013 GRAINGER 010921 PARTS 0.00 193.55
105100 62256 09/19/11 2013 GRAINGER 010921 PARTS 0.00 146.03
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,322.47
105100 62257 09/19/11 12995 GREAT AMERICA LEASING CO 010613 INVOICE 11280666 0.00 135.00

105100 62258 09/19/11 11471 GROOT INDUSTRIES, INC 010926 SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL A 0.00 915.32



PENTAMATION — FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/16/11
TIME: 15:01:38

CITY OF WEST CHICAGO
CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=/G182‘ and transact. ck_date='20110919 00:00:00.000"
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT ——————=w=———=—= VENDOR~~—— === — = DEPT-DIV e DESCRIPTION——m—w=—
105100 62259 09/19/11 1685 HACH COMPANY 063448 REPLACEMENT REAGENTS F
105100 62260 09/19/11 561 HAGGERTY FORD 010613 AUG PARTS/REPAIRS
105100 62261 09/19/11 11957 BRUCE, HAKE 010924 REIMBURSEMENT FOR CDL
105100 62262 09/19/11 2810 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LT 063447 MUELLERB-BOX RPR+SHIP
105100 62262 09/19/11 2810 HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LT 063447 CLAMPS, CORP STOPS -~ I
TOTAL CHECK

105100 62263 09/19/11 11307 HEALTH SMART 010501 ANNUAL FLEX ADMIN FEES
105100 62264 09/19/11 6843 IL STATE POLICE 010613 REPLENISH FEAPP ACCOUN
105100 62265 09/19/11 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 011030 QUARTERLY BILL

105100 62265 09/19/11 5622 ILLINOIS PAPER CO 010524 BLACK/WHITE AND COLOR
TOTAL CHECK

105100 62266 09/19/11 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010613 INVOICE INV 64039
105100 62266 09/19/11 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010616 INVOICE INV64039
105100 62266 09/19/11 9301 INTERACT BUSINESS PRODUC 010613 INVOICE INV64044

TOTAL CHECK

105100 62267 09/19/11 3190 INTERSTATE BATTERY 063447 MTP-65 BATTERY AND CRE
105100 62268 09/19/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 011030 M/C CHARGES -L BOMBARD
105100 62268 09/19/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010820 R FLATTER

105100 62268 09/19/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010924 R FLATTER

105100 62268 09/19/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 053445 R FLATTER

105100 62268 09/19/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 063448 R FLATTER

105100 62268 09/19/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010924 M HARVEL

105100 62268 09/19/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 011028 J KALCHBRENNER

105100 62268 09/19/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 093454 vV LOPEZ

105100 62268 09/19/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010208 R MACKEY

105100 62268 09/19/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010208 R MACKEY

105100 62268 09/19/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010208 R MACKEY

105100 62268 09/19/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010920 D NOODEN

105100 62268 09/19/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010920 D NOODEN

105100 62268 09/19/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 L PEREZ (8870)

105100 62268 09/19/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 1, PEREZ (8870)

105100 62268 09/19/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 1, PEREZ (8452)

105100 62268 09/19/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 L PEREZ (8452)

105100 62268 09/19/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 I. PEREZ (8452)

105100 62268 09/19/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 M UPLEGGER

105100 62268 09/19/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 M UPLEGGER

105100 62268 09/19/11 305 JP MORGAN CHASE BANK NA 010613 M UPLEGGER

TOTAL CHECK

105100 62269 09/19/11 213 KALE UNIFORMS 010613 INVOICE 579537

105100 62270 09/19/11 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010613 WIPER BLADES AND CLEAN
105100 62270 09/19/11 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 WIPER BLADES AND CLEAN

SALES TAX
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PAGE NUMBER: 5

PENTAMATION - FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/16/11 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:01:38 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=/G182’ and transact.ck date=’'20110919 00:00:00.0007
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/11

FUND -~ 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT -- VENDOR. - DEPT-DIV ~  ——— DESCRIPTION———wwm SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 62270 09/19/11 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 053443 WIPER BLADES AND CLEAN 0.00 40.96
105100 62270 09/19/11 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 063447 WIPER BLADES AND CLEAN 0.00 40.96
105100 62270 09/19/11 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010613 MISC. SHOP SUPPLIES PE 0.00 165.62
105100 62270 09/19/11 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010924 MISC. SHOP SUPPLIES PE 0.00 165.62
105100 62270 09/19/11 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 053443 MISC. SHOP SUPPLIES PE 0.00 41.40
105100 62270 09/19/11 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 063447 MISC. SHOP SUPPLIES PE 0.00 41.40
105100 62270 09/19/11 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 010613 SHOP SUPPLIES FOR VEHI 0.00 93.17
105100 62270 09/19/11 12643 KIMBALL MIDWEST 0109524 SHOP SUPPLIES FOR VEHI 0.00 93.17
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,010.00
105100 62271 09/19/11 665 KRAMER TREE SPECIALISTS 010922 BRUSH COLLECTION PROGR 0.00 9,000.00
105100 62272 09/19/11 2298 LANGUAGE LINE SERVICES, 010613 INTERP. FEES AUGUST 0.00 240.95
105100 62273 08/19/11 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONTEST BY MAIL RED LI 0.00 225.00
105100 62273 09/19/11 11340 LAW OFFICES OF JOHN Z TO 010613 CONTEST BY MAIL HEARIN 0.00 225.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 450.00
105100 62274 09/19/11 10042 LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA MAN 010613 INVOICE 1088361-201108 0.00 50.00
105100 62275 09/19/11 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 BUILDING/ZONING VIOLAT 0.00 1,400.00
105100 62275 09/19/11 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 011029 DISBURSEMENTS - FACSIM 0.00 48.87
105100 62275 09/19/11 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE 4330 0.00 3,992.28
105100 62275 09/19/11 8248 MARQUARDT & BELMONTE P.C 010613 INVOICE 4329 0.00 3,930.40
TOTAL CHEECK 0.00 9,371.55
105100 62276 09/19/11 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 063447 POINT BUCKET TOOTH AND 0.00 109.83
105100 62276 09/19/11 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 063447 BREATER, ELBOW, GASKET 0.00 272.69
105100 62276 09/19/11 481 MCCANN INDUSTRIES, INC. 010924 REPATIR PARTS FOR CASE 0.00 230.87
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 613.39
105100 62277 09/19/11 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010924 AUGUST CHARGES/PARTS 0.00 260.88
105100 62277 09/19/11 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 010921 AUGUST CHARGES/PARTS 0.00 112.56
105100 62277 08/19/11 231 MC MASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO 053443 AUGUST CHARGES/PARTS 0.00 38.65
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 412.09
108100 62278 09/19/11 11960 MCPC TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS 073452 SDX3100 C//AWW-SONY ST 0.00 458.50
105100 62278 09/19/11 11900 MCPC TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS 010503 SONY 8MM AIT CLEANING 0.00 39.%2
105100 62278 09/19/11 11900 MCPC TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS 073452 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES- 0.00 3,845.00
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 4,343.42
105100 62279 09/19/11 5000 MEADE ELECTRIC COMPANY, 010526 TRAFFIC SIGNAL MAINTEN 0.00 206.00
105100 62280 09/19/11 6316 MENARDS 010616 SUPPLIES PURCHAED ON 0 0.00 19.62
105100 62281 09/19/11 3344 MIDCO, INC. 010502 LABOR & TECH SERVICES 0.00 165.50
105100 62282 09/19/11 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD 0.00 2,945.00
105100 62282 09/19/11 10925 MISSISSIPPI LIME COMPANY 063448 DELIVERY OF ROTARY HYD 0.00 2,870.32

0.00 5,815.32

TOTAL CHECK

105100 62283 09/19/11 242 MUNICIPAL CODE CORPORATI 010110 SUPPLEMENT #103 & ZONI 0.00 6,030.82



PAGE NUMBER:

PENTAMATION -~ FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT SYSTEM
DATE: 09/16/11 CITY OF WEST CHICAGO ACCTPA21
TIME: 15:01:38 CHECK REGISTER - DISBURSEMENT FUND

SELECTION CRITERIA: transact.batch=/G182’ and transact. ck_date=20110919 00:00:00. 000’
ACCOUNTING PERIOD: 9/11

FUND - 40 - OPERATING FUND

CASH ACCT CHECK NO ISSUE DT —-=——m—=——————= VENDOR~———  —mm—m— = DEPT-DIV ~  —m—mee DESCRIPTION=———=— SALES TAX AMOUNT
105100 62283 09/19/11 242 MUNICIPAL CODE CORPORATI 010110 SUPPLEMENT #103 & ZONI 0.00 47 .47
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 6,078.29
105100 62284 09/19/11 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGMENT, LLC 010925 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN 0.00 12,399.90
105100 62284 09/19/11 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGMENT, LLC 010926 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN 0.00 12,399.90
105100 62284 09/19/11 12823 MUNICIPAL MANAGMENT, LLC 053443 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN 0.00 8,266.60
105100 62284 09/19/11 12823 MUNTCIPAL MANAGMENT, LLC 063447 VEHICLE MAINTENANCE AN 0.00 8,266.60
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 41,333.00
105100 62285 09/19/11 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010924 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 13.68
105100 62285 09/19/11 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010925 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 56.21
105100 62285 09/19/11 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010921 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 295.52
105100 62285 09/19/11 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010925 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 18.88
105100 62285 09/19/11 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 35.98
105100 62285 09/19/11 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 4.68
105100 62285 09/19/11 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010616 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 60.56
105100 62285 09/19/11 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 ' 39.87
105100 62285 09/19/11 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010613 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 35.95
105100 62285 09/19/11 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 063447 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 19.63
105100 62285 09/19/11 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 19.63
105100 62285 09/19/11 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 95.78
105100 62285 09/19/11 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 053443 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 3.73
105100 62285 09/19/11 244 MURPHY ACE HARDWARE 2400 010510 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 19.64
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 718.74
105100 62286 09/19/11 4735 GENUINE PARTS CO.-CHICAG 010925 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 74.53
105100 62286 09/19/11 4735 GENUINE PARTS CO.-~CHICAG 053443 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 7.07
105100 62286 09/19/11 4735 GENUINE PARTS CO.-CHICAG 010925 AUGUST CHARGES 0.00 23.09
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 104.69
105100 62287 09/19/11 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010613 SVC 8/6-9/5/11 0.00 1,630.72
105100 62287 09/19/11 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010503 svC 8/6-9/5/11 0.00 60.83
105100 62287 09/19/11 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 010616 SvVC 8/6-9/5/11 0.00 100.82
105100 62287 09/19/11 5744 NEXTEL COMMUNICATIONS 011029 svc 8/6-9/5/11 0.00 130.36
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 1,922.73
105100 62288 09/19/11 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 sve 8/9-9/9/11 0.00 33.44
105100 62288 09/19/11 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 053443 sve 8/2-8/31/11 0.00 129.96
105100 62288 09/19/11 250 NORTHERN ILLINOIS GAS 010921 svc 8/2-8/31/11 0.00 106.45
TOTAL CHECK 0.00 269.85
105100 62289 09/19/11 249 NICOR GAS 010921 svCc 7/19-8/17/11 0.00 677.33